

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25339/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20-12-2018 in MFA No. 10807/2012 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

KARNATAKA STATE FINANCIAL CORPORATION

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

M/S RANKAY HYDRO EQUIPMENTS LTD. & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 27-02-2023 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
 Ms. Aishwarya Kumar, Adv.
 Ms. Vidushi Garg, Adv.
 Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
 Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR
 Mr. Purvesh B., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
 Mr. Rohan Diwan, Adv.
 Ms. Lakshmi Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15.03.2023.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)